ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0595 REGATTA 70W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
GPCP0596 REGATTA 150W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
GPCP0597 REGATTA 150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
GPCP0598 REGATTA 70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7s
regatta
Refined and original lighting structure
featuring reflected light thus creating “magic”
thru a perfect diffused illumination. It is totally